
ELITTE WORLD CUP
25 till 31 August 2008 -- Irapuato (MX)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR Gr-rank

FUNAKI Kouji JP 60 35 1,714 4 4 8 1
DE BRUIJN Jean Paul NL 18 21 0,857 2 0 3 2

TORRES Miguel US 3 12 0,250 0 -4 1 3

EFLER Andreas AT 60 41 1,463 4 4 10 1
CANTON Miguel VE 55 45 1,222 2 0 6 2

AVILA Luis MX 41 37 1,108 0 -4 4 3

LEGAZPI Ruben ES 71 55 1,290 4 3 7 1
CRUZ Francisco Javier MX 52 62 0,838 2 -1 6 2

KOSTISTANSKY Gerhard AT 81 68 1,191 0 -2 7 3

PATINO Hugo US 72 64 1,125 4 3 6 1
AVEIGA Luis EC 63 56 1,125 2 1 6 2

BARAJAS Fidel MX 35 48 0,729 0 -4 4 3

LEPPENS Eddy BE 74 48 1,541 4 3 8 1
VAN ERP Jean NL 58 52 1,115 2 1 5 2

ALMARAZ Miguel MX 32 37 0,864 0 -4 3 3

PALAZON Javier ES 60 42 1,428 4 4 5 1
COVARRUBIAS Rodolfo MX 49 47 1,042 2 0 4 2

HOFMAN Glen NL 38 44 0,863 0 -4 3 3

ROMERO Merlín VE 86 107 0,803 4 2 4 1
BALOGIANNIS Apostolos GR 25 40 0,625 2 1 8 2

REYES Daniel VE 37 66 0,560 0 -3 5 3

SOSA Guillermo MX 69 63 1,095 4 3 4 1
SUZUKI Tsuyoshi JP 68 72 0,944 2 1 5 2
MIYASHITA Takao JP 28 49 0,571 0 -4 6 3
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ELITTE WORLD CUP
25 till 31 August 2008 -- Irapuato (MX)

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR Qual-Final 
1st Rank

0 FUNAKI Kouji JP 60 35 1,714 4 4 8 1
0 EFLER Andreas AT 60 41 1,463 4 4 10 2
0 PALAZON Javier ES 60 42 1,428 4 4 5 3
0 LEPPENS Eddy BE 74 48 1,541 4 3 8 4
0 LEGAZPI Ruben ES 71 55 1,290 4 3 7 5
0 PATINO Hugo US 72 64 1,125 4 3 6 6
0 SOSA Guillermo MX 69 63 1,095 4 3 4 7
0 ROMERO Merlín VE 86 107 0,803 4 2 4 8

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR Qual-final 
2nd Rank

0 AVEIGA Luis EC 63 56 1,125 2 1 6 1
0 VAN ERP Jean NL 58 52 1,115 2 1 5 2
0 SUZUKI Tsuyoshi JP 68 72 0,944 2 1 5 3
0 BALOGIANNIS Apostolos GR 25 40 0,625 2 1 8 4
0 CANTON Miguel VE 55 45 1,222 2 0 6 5
0 COVARRUBIAS Rodolfo MX 49 47 1,042 2 0 4 6
7 DE BRUIJN Jean Paul NL 18 21 0,857 2 0 3 7
8 CRUZ Francisco Javier MX 52 62 0,838 2 -1 6 8

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR Qual-final 
3rd Rank

9 KOSTISTANSKY Gerhard AT 81 68 1,191 0 -2 7 1
10 REYES Daniel VE 37 66 0,560 0 -3 5 2
11 AVILA Luis MX 41 37 1,108 0 -4 4 3
12 ALMARAZ Miguel MX 32 37 0,864 0 -4 3 4
13 HOFMAN Glen NL 38 44 0,863 0 -4 3 5
14 BARAJAS Fidel MX 35 48 0,729 0 -4 4 6
15 MIYASHITA Takao JP 28 49 0,571 0 -4 6 7
16 TORRES Miguel US 3 12 0,250 0 -4 1 8
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